
SAT 17 DEC 2016     Start Time: 14:09

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2017

 START LIST -  FINAL 2

AE
BEIDAHU (CHN)

Ladies' Aerials

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHUNMING Fu

SHERSTNEVA Natalija

CHN

BLR

Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina

LEBEDEVA ZUKAL Anna

SUN Liping

JPN

RUS

CHN

Judges

4:

5:

8.00m

8.00m

4.30m

4.30m

71°

71°

Video Control: CHNQIU Sen 2:

3:

6.00m

6.00m

4.00m

4.00m

66°

66°

Chief of Course: KickerCHNSHAN Ge 1: 4.00m 2.50m 59°

FIS Race Director: Landing:FISFITZGERALD Joe 30.0m 36.5°

Officials Table: 20.0m

Chief of Competition: In-run:CHNXIONG Jie 101.0m 21°

Head Judge: USABATES James Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate: Course Name:RUSKITOV Oleg Beidahu Aerials Course

Jury Course Data

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 3 2528966 ORLOVA Alexandra RUS 1997 bLF 2.900 36

2 7 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 bLF 2.900 35

3 9 2532318 SHEN Xiaoxue CHN 1993 bFdF 3.525 24

4 14 2526230 XU Mengtao CHN 1990 bdFF 3.525 23

5 2 2527702 SCOTT Danielle AUS 1990 bdFF 3.525 22

6 11 2529999 NIKITINA Liubov RUS 1999 bdFF 3.525 31

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

NOTE

Bibs are assigned by World Cup rank.
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