2016-2017 国际雪联自由式滑雪空中技巧世界杯

2016-2017 FIS Freestyle Ski Aerials World Cup

中国・北大壶 BEIDAHU CHINA



FREESTYLE SKI

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2017

START LIST - FINAL 2 Ladies' Aerials



FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP

BEIDAHU (CHN)

SAT 17 DEC 2016 Start Time: 14:09

Jury			Course Data			
FIS Technical Delegate:	KITOV Oleg	RUS	Course Name:	Beidahu Aerials Course		
Head Judge:	BATES James	USA		Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition:	XIONG Jie	CHN	In-run:	101.0m		21°
Officials			Table:	20.0m		
FIS Race Director:	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing:	30.0m		36.5°
Chief of Course:	SHAN Ge	CHN	Kicker 1:	4.00m	2.50m	59°
Video Control:	QIU Sen	CHN	2:	6.00m	4.00m	66°
			3:	6.00m	4.00m	66°
			4:	8.00m	4.30m	71°
			5:	8.00m	4.30m	71°
			Judges			
			Judge 1:	TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina	JPN	
			Judge 2:	LEBEDEVA ZUKAL Anna	RUS	
			Judge 3:	SUN Liping	CHN	
			Judge 4:	CHUNMING Fu	CHN	
			Judge 5:	SHERSTNEVA Natalija	BLR	

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA Code	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker
1	3	2528966	ORLOVA Alexandra	RUS	1997	6	bLF	2.900	3
2	7	2485033	HUSKOVA Hanna	BLR	1992	5	bLF	2.900	3
3	9	2532318	SHEN Xiaoxue	CHN	1993	4	bFdF	3.525	2
4	14	2526230	XU Mengtao	CHN	1990	3	bdFF	3.525	2
5	2	2527702	SCOTT Danielle	AUS	1990	2	bdFF	3.525	2
6	11	2529999	NIKITINA Liubov	RUS	1999	1	bdFF	3.525	3

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

NOTE							
Bibs are	assigned by World Cup rank.						
Laward	l.						
Legend DD	: Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth		
17 DEC 20	16 / Beidahu (CHN) / 8244					Re	port Created SAT 17 DEC 2016 13:49
www.fisfre	estyle.com		Re	sults by FIS			
C51A2							Page 1/1
		Δ () UV	EX MARKER	SNOWBOARDS	SWIX

